
Country Name of Society President Treasurer Secretary Society’s delegate to 
FESTMIH 

Prof. Ursula Wiedermann-Schmidt Martin Haditsch, MD, PhD Christoph Hörweg, MSc Univ.-Prof. Dr. Erich Schmutzhard

ursula.wiedermann@meduniwien.ac.at leonding@travelmed.at christoph.hoerweg@nhm-wien.ac.at erich.schmutzhard@i-med.ac.at

Prof. Dr. Eric Van Marck Prof. Dr. Danielle Swinne Prof. Dr. Bruno Gryseeels Prof. Dr. Patrick Van der Stuyft

eric.vanmarck@ua.ac.be dswinne@itg.be bgryseels@itg.be pvdstuyft@itg.be

Dr. Frantisek Stejskal
Board member: Dr. Zdenka 
Mandakova

Board member : Dr. Eva 
Nohynkova Dr. Frantisek Stejskal

fstej@lf1.cuni.cz mandakovaz@seznam.cz enohy@lf1.cuni.cz fstej@lf1.cuni.cz

Dr. Kim P David Dr. Pernille Ravn Dr. Kim David Dr. Pascal Magnussen

kpd@dadlnet.dk pravn@dadlnet.dk kpd@dadlnet.dk pma@life.ku.dk 

Dr. Simo Granat Dr. Hanna Jarva Dr. Niina Markkula Dr. Simo Granat

granat@cc.helsinki.fi hanna.jarva@helsinki.fi niina.markkula@helsinki.fi granat@cc.helsinki.fi

Prof. Pierre AMBROISE-THOMAS Dr. Elisabeth NICAND Dr. Sixte BLANCHY  Prof. Pierre Ambroise-Thomas

pierre.ambroise-thomas@wanadoo.fr en.biol-vdg@filcom.com sixte.blanchy@biomedecine.fr pierre.ambroise-thomas@wanadoo.fr

FESTMIH Member Societies - 2010

Austria

Belgium

Czech 
Republic

Denmark

Finnish Society for International 
Health

Austrian Society of Tropical 
Medicine and Parasitology

the Belgian Society de facto 
merged with Because Health (legal 
dissolution pending)

Society of the Tropical and Travel 
Medicine (under the umbrella of 
the Czech Society of Infectious 
Diseases

Danish Society for Tropical 
Medicine and International Health

Finland

Société de Pathologie Exotique France
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Prof. Thomas Löscher MD Hinrich Sudeck MD same as Treasurer Thomas Junghanss MD PhD

loescher@lrz.uni-muenchen.de hsudeck@t-online.de thomas.junghanss@urz.uni-heidelberg.de

Dr. Zeno Bisoffi Prof. Alessandro Bartoloni Prof. Alessandro Bartoloni Dr. Zeno Bisoffi

Zeno.bisoffi@sacrocuore.it bartoloni@unifi.it bartoloni@unifi.it Zeno.bisoffi@sacrocuore.it

Dr. Albert Mantingh MD, PhD Jan Visschedijk MD Dr. Geert van Etten, PhD Dr. Hans Wendte, MD, PhD

a.mantingh@rug.nl   janmarique@tiscali.nl gmvetten@xs4all.nl hanswendte45@gmail.com

Prof. Jon Øyvind Odland n.a. Dr. Erling Svensen Prof. Jon Øyvind Odland

jon.oyvind.odland@uit.no n.a. Erling.Svensen@cih.uib.no jon.oyvind.odland@uit.no

Dr. Antonio Muro Dra. Esperanza Rodríguez Dr. Jose Muñoz Dr. Josep María Jansà

ama@usal.es erodrgez@isciii.es jose.munoz@cresib.cat jjansa@aspb.cat

Prof. Christian Lengeler PD Dr. Alexander Mathis Dr. med.vet. Hansueli Ochs Prof. Louis Loutan

Christian.Lengeler@unibas.ch alexander.mathis@access.unizh.ch hansueli.ochs@bvet.admin.ch Louis.loutan@hcuge.ch

Prof. Hazel Dockrell Dr S.G. Wright
Prof. M. Newport and Dr. J.R. 
Stothard Gerri McHugh

mail@rstmh.org mail@rstmh.org mail@rstmh.org gerri.mchugh@rstmh.org

Gesellschaft für Tropenmedizin 
und Internationale Gesundheit 
e.V.- (German Society for Tropical 
Medicine and International Health)

SIMET Società Italiana di Medicina 
Tropicale           (Italian Society of 
Tropical Medicine)

Netherlands Society of Tropical 
Medicine and International Health    

Norwegian Forum for Global 
Health Research

SEMTSI- Sociedad Española de 
Medicina Tropical y Salud 
Internacional (Spanish Society of 
Tropical Medicine and 
International Health)

Swiss Society of Tropical Medicine 
and Parasitology

Royal Society of Tropical Medicine 
and Hygiene

Germany

Italy

UK

The 
Netherlands

Norway

Spain

Switzerland
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